

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3454-3455 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, permission to file additional documents)

Date: 08/03/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for the respondent are present.

Learned counsel for the appellant has not filed the
statement of case. Four weeks' time is granted to him, as
last chance, for filing the statement of case.

List on 13.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR