

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3454-3455 OF 2010

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Neeha Nagpal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master