

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3455 of 2010
[Civil Appeal No(s). 3454-3455/2010]

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(with application for stay and office report)

Date : 09/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are released from part heard.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.11
10:44:10 IST
Reason: