

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3454-3455/2010

GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ESSAR POWER LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Nagpal, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after holi holidays.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master